BK X:et Klubbtéavling Vecka 41 2023

Plac. Namn
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Kurt Hiller

Viktor Matikainen
Keith Johansson
Goran Larsson

Ann Cristin S6éderman

Margareta Mattsson

Ann Katrin Johansson

Rolf Eriksson

Tage Hoglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Kjell Holmberg

Per Anders Hogbom
Hans Erik Holmqgvist
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Ola Aberg

Karl Goran Modig
Arne Ornblom

Bibbi Molin

Sven lvar Wikstrém
Christer Jansson
Astrid Hovdebo
Urban Persson
Goran Olsson
Svante Hoglund
Conny Larsson
Hans E Andersson
Curt Eriksson

Roffe Eriksson

Ola Carlson

Res.

770
705
614
722
655
562
620
598
697
679
632
653
641
612
567
440
652
484
445
604
531
561
555
703
599
681
557
583
659

HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

111
132
211
97
149
237
165
187
81
91
124
97
106
134
175
300
87
253
286
123
196
163
158
9
100
15
136
109
29

Bengt Olof Lundstrom 608 76

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike Kaffebiljett Herrar
S = 4 Strike Kaffebiljett Damer

881 C
837 C+S
825 C
819
804
799
785
785
778
770 C
756
750
747
746
742
740
739
737
731
727 C
727
724
713
712
699
696
693
692
688
684 C
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604
599
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555
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19
17
12
19
14
24
21
16
19
11
16

17
19
16
19
11
14
19
15
13
19

13
12
12

13
12
10

OWUPRNODUIWNRANNNODOWOAOARLNUONWRAWWAOWNDEDNO






	Blad1

